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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Math - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Vik Shirvaikar Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 340 95.0

2 Blake Richey Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 286 92.5

3 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 276 94.0

4 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 272 95.8

5 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 270 88.7

6 Angela Feng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 268

7 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 250 97.7

8 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 250 86.3

9 Colin Lapic Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 226 97.4

10 Minsoo Kim Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 224 95.0

11 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 222 86.7

12 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 216 92.5

13 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 190 97.0

14 Angelique Morvant Aledo HS 4A 7 12 186

15 Hulon Sherard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 184 82.5

16 Justice Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 180 91.2

17 Jude Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 164 93.3

18 Rohit Kopparthy Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 160 87.5

19 Ryan Wagliardo Ennis HS 4A 15 12 158 93.1

20 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 156 90.0
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21 Nolan Stevenson Ennis HS 4A 15 12 152 92.9

22 Sarita Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 150

23 Sammy Katz Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 11 150

24 Vanya Sharma Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 148 96.2

25 Eric Murphy Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 146 77.1

26 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 144 70.0

27 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 138 88.9

28 Luke Montalvo Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 11 136

29 Justin Feng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 9 136

30 Yixin He Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 134

31 Cindy Ren Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 132 80.0

32 Joshua Ferrell Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 132

33 Nicholas Hart Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 130 85.2

34 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 128 75.0

35 Sarah O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 126 88.0

36 Emily Sigler Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 11 124

37 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 122 91.3

38 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 11 122 81.5

39 Meredith Maberry Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 120 87.5

40 Dahlia Baker Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 120

41 Sunny Ho Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 112

42 Justin Tang Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 110 80.0

43 Sarah Everett Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 11 110

44 Mason Paddie Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 108 86.4

45 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 106 94.7
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46 Eric Graves Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 106

47 Vincent Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 104 65.6

48 Amy Griffiths Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 11 100

49 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 96 85.0

50 Cyrus Hamzehloo Waller HS 4A 17 12 94 81.0

51 Caleb Duncan Ennis HS 4A 15 12 94 0.72

52 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 92 77.0

53 Raj Raikundalia Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 90 84.2

54 Devin Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 88 80.0

55 Gabe Rheiner Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 86

56 John Benassai Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 84 83.3

56 Gabie Nguyen Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 9 84 83.3

58 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 82 93.3

59 Zak Tarver Waller HS 4A 17 12 82 78.9

60 Michael Wesevich Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 82

61 Sophia Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 80 87.5

62 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 80 75.0

63 Jackie Tovar Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 76 93.0

64 Jacob Smith Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 76 77.8

65 David Gonzalez Waller HS 4A 17 12 74 86.7

66 Cesar Morales Crosby HS 4A 19 11 72

67 Juan Vaca Crosby HS 4A 19 9 71

68 Shanon Lucas Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 70 81.0

69 Giselle Ruiz Waller HS 4A 17 11 70

70 Iris Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 69 69.0
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71 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 12 69

72 Rebecca Halter Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 68 86.0

73 Francisco Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 66 75.0

73 Parker Heath Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 66 75.0

75 Hongbin Weng Dumas HS 4A 3 11 66

76 Alex Burney Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 64 75.0

77 Grace Alston Ennis HS 4A 15 11 64 0.75

78 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 62 92.0

79 Alex Fry Ennis HS 4A 15 12 62 84.6

80 Lei Shen Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 62 48.5

81 Rudolpho Perez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 60 79.0

82 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 58 73.3

83 Karl Sehnert Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 56 83.0

84 Kezli Cook Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 56 69.0

84 Chris Stahl Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 56 69.0

86 Peter Raman Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 54 100.0

87 Josh Tucker Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 54 65.0

88 Ivan Leondiev Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 54

89 Caleb Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 52 85.7

90 Jordan Eckerd Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 52 50.0

91 Sydney Ward Waller HS 4A 17 9 52

92 Samantha Yung Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 50 52.2

93 Kaitlin Luddwick Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 48 81.0

94 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 48 80.0

95 Rachel Kuykendall Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 48 75.0
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95 Cody Knight Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 48 75.0

97 Rachel Nix Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 9 48

98 Katelynn Marsan Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 9 48

99 Galina Novak Aledo HS 4A 7 12 44

100 Ryan Moore Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 42 73.0

101 Paige Klima Aledo HS 4A 7 9 42

102 Julia Payne Waller HS 4A 17 11 42

103 Shanequa Cash Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 42

104 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 40 100.0

105 Claire Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 40 87.5

106 Chase Moore Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 40 66.7

107 Trey McCarty Crosby HS 4A 19 12 39

108 Lucas Smith Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 36 100.0

109 Maria Quintero Waller HS 4A 17 12 34

110 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 32 39.3

111 Victoria Klaunig Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 9 32

112 Madison Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 30 54.0

113 Gabrielle Chavez Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 30

114 Brianna Lundin Hutto HS 4A 17 9 28

115 Gino Medina Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 26

116 Sylvie Higgens Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 24

117 Michael Ogg Waller HS 4A 17 12 24

118 Ravi Patel Dumas HS 4A 3 9 20

119 Aidana Kazhibayeva Waller HS 4A 17 11 20

120 David Chavez Dumas HS 4A 3 10 20
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121 David Lange Waller HS 4A 17 12 18

122 Elise Higgens Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 14

123 Jeff Gross Dumas HS 4A 3 9 10

124 Ashley Almanza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 10

125 Josh Guillen Dumas HS 4A 3 11 8

126 Jessica Englishbee Waller HS 4A 17 12 8

127 Alyssa Walton Aledo HS 4A 7 11 4

128 Gunnar Walters Dumas HS 4A 3 10 4

129 Alexa Misak Waller HS 4A 17 12 4

130 Devin Rogers Dumas HS 4A 3 9 2

131 Erik Montana Dumas HS 4A 3 11 0

132 Miguel Munoz Dumas HS 4A 3 10 -12

Math - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Rohit Kopparthy Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 160 87.5

2 Justin Feng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 9 136

3 Cindy Ren Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 132 80.0

4 Sandra Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 128 75.0

5 Sarah O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 126 88.0

6 Meredith Maberry Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 120 87.5

7 Justin Tang Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 110 80.0

8 Mason Paddie Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 108 86.4

9 Robert Luo Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 106 94.7
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10 Trase Hendrix Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 96 85.0

11 Raj Raikundalia Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 9 90 84.2

12 Gabie Nguyen Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 9 84 83.3

13 Juan Vaca Crosby HS 4A 19 9 71

14 Rudolpho Perez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 9 60 79.0

15 Darong Qi Highland Park HS 4A 10 9 58 73.3

16 Sydney Ward Waller HS 4A 17 9 52

17 Rachel Kuykendall Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 48 75.0

17 Cody Knight Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 48 75.0

19 Rachel Nix Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 9 48

20 Katelynn Marsan Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 9 48

21 Paige Klima Aledo HS 4A 7 9 42

22 Claire Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 40 87.5

23 Chase Moore Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 40 66.7

24 Lucas Smith Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 36 100.0

25 Victoria Klaunig Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 9 32

26 Brianna Lundin Hutto HS 4A 17 9 28

27 Ravi Patel Dumas HS 4A 3 9 20

28 Jeff Gross Dumas HS 4A 3 9 10

29 Devin Rogers Dumas HS 4A 3 9 2

Math - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 276 94.0

2 Colin Lapic Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 226 97.4
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3 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 216 92.5

4 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 190 97.0

5 Hulon Sherard Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 184 82.5

6 Jude Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 164 93.3

7 Sarita Damaraju Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 150

8 Nathan Kong Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 144 70.0

9 Jack Weakley Highland Park HS 4A 10 10 138 88.9

10 Yixin He Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 134

11 Nicholas Hart Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 130 85.2

12 Sunny Ho Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 10 112

13 Devin Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 88 80.0

14 John Benassai Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 84 83.3

15 Michael Wesevich Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 82

16 Sophia Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 80 87.5

17 Jacob Smith Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 76 77.8

18 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 62 92.0

19 Peter Raman Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 54 100.0

20 Ivan Leondiev Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 54

21 Caleb Carpenter Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 52 85.7

22 Samantha Yung Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 10 50 52.2

23 Kaitlin Luddwick Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 48 81.0

24 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 48 80.0

25 Gabrielle Chavez Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 30

26 Sylvie Higgens Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 24

27 David Chavez Dumas HS 4A 3 10 20
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28 Elise Higgens Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 10 14

29 Gunnar Walters Dumas HS 4A 3 10 4

30 Miguel Munoz Dumas HS 4A 3 10 -12

Math - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Vik Shirvaikar Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 340 95.0

2 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 272 95.8

3 Angela Feng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 268

4 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 250 86.3

5 Minsoo Kim Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 224 95.0

6 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 222 86.7

7 Alyssa Chen Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 156 90.0

8 Sammy Katz Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 11 150

9 Vanya Sharma Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 148 96.2

10 Luke Montalvo Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 11 136

11 Emily Sigler Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 11 124

12 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 122 91.3

13 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 11 122 81.5

14 Sarah Everett Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 11 110

15 Amy Griffiths Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 11 100

16 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 92 77.0

17 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 82 93.3

18 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 80 75.0

19 Cesar Morales Crosby HS 4A 19 11 72
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20 Giselle Ruiz Waller HS 4A 17 11 70

21 Hongbin Weng Dumas HS 4A 3 11 66

22 Grace Alston Ennis HS 4A 15 11 64 0.75

23 Lei Shen Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 11 62 48.5

24 Jordan Eckerd Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 52 50.0

25 Julia Payne Waller HS 4A 17 11 42

26 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 40 100.0

27 Logan Hitt Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 11 32 39.3

28 Aidana Kazhibayeva Waller HS 4A 17 11 20

29 Ashley Almanza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 10

30 Josh Guillen Dumas HS 4A 3 11 8

31 Alyssa Walton Aledo HS 4A 7 11 4

32 Erik Montana Dumas HS 4A 3 11 0

Math - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Blake Richey Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 286 92.5

2 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 270 88.7

3 William Lake Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 250 97.7

4 Angelique Morvant Aledo HS 4A 7 12 186

5 Justice Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 180 91.2

6 Ryan Wagliardo Ennis HS 4A 15 12 158 93.1

7 Nolan Stevenson Ennis HS 4A 15 12 152 92.9

8 Eric Murphy Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 146 77.1

9 Joshua Ferrell Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 132
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10 Dahlia Baker Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 120

11 Eric Graves Corpus Christi Ray 4A 31 12 106

12 Vincent Hua Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 104 65.6

13 Cyrus Hamzehloo Waller HS 4A 17 12 94 81.0

14 Caleb Duncan Ennis HS 4A 15 12 94 0.72

15 Gabe Rheiner Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 86

16 Zak Tarver Waller HS 4A 17 12 82 78.9

17 Jackie Tovar Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 76 93.0

18 David Gonzalez Waller HS 4A 17 12 74 86.7

19 Shanon Lucas Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 70 81.0

20 Iris Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 69 69.0

21 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 12 69

22 Rebecca Halter Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 68 86.0

23 Francisco Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 66 75.0

23 Parker Heath Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 66 75.0

25 Alex Burney Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 64 75.0

26 Alex Fry Ennis HS 4A 15 12 62 84.6

27 Karl Sehnert Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 56 83.0

28 Kezli Cook Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 56 69.0

28 Chris Stahl Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 56 69.0

30 Josh Tucker Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 54 65.0

31 Galina Novak Aledo HS 4A 7 12 44

32 Ryan Moore Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 42 73.0

33 Shanequa Cash Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 42

34 Trey McCarty Crosby HS 4A 19 12 39
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35 Maria Quintero Waller HS 4A 17 12 34

36 Madison Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 30 54.0

37 Gino Medina Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 26

38 Michael Ogg Waller HS 4A 17 12 24

39 David Lange Waller HS 4A 17 12 18

40 Jessica Englishbee Waller HS 4A 17 12 8

41 Alexa Misak Waller HS 4A 17 12 4


